
galerieleroyer.com

60, rue Saint-Paul Ouest
Montréal, QC  

@galerieleroyer

24, rue Saint-Paul Ouest
Montréal, QC  

(514) 287-1351  

41, rue Saint-Paul Ouest
Montréal, QC  

Printemps | Spring 2021

Toronto
Ouverture Prochaine | Opening soon  

2007

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2012

2009

2008

2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2020

2019

2017

2016

2014

2013

Bachelor of Fine Art, with a High Distinction in Painting & 
Drawing, National Art School in Sydney

Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia

Micheal Reid, Sydney, Australia

INTRISIC NATURE
Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia

THE SCENT OF PAINTING
Michael Reid, Sydney, Australia

Magnolia
Michael Reid, Berlin, Germany

Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia

Art2Muse Gallery Double Bay, Australia

STILL LIFE, Fellia Melas Gallery, Australia

Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia

Xavier Art Space, St Vincent's Hospital, Australia

Bradman Centre Art Gallery, Bowral, (The Offical Opening of 
the Bradman Centre Art Gallery Organised by The Bradman 
Foundation & Seawolf Production )

SUMMER GROUP SHOW
Fellia Melas Gallery Woollahra, Australia

Osborne+Grace Gallery, Gold Coast, Australia

SUMMER GROUP SHOW 
Art2Muse Gallery, Double Bay, Australia

Osborne+Grace Gallery, Gold Coast, Australia

Art2Muse Gallery, Double Bay, Australia

TOGETHER IN HARMONY FOR 50 YEARS
Linking Australian and Korean Arts Exhibition in 
Seoul, Korea and Sydney, Australia

The Korean Women's Art Society in Sydney (KWASS), 
50th anniversary of diplomatic relations and the Year of 
Friendship between Korea and Australia

SPRING GROUP SHOW Fellia Melas Gallery, Australia

SUMMER GROUP SHOW
 Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia

SUMMER GROUP SHOW 
Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia

WINTER GROUP SHOW 
Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia

National Art School Gallery, Sydney, Australia 

Galerie LeRoyer at ART MIAMI and CONTEXT ART MIAMI

Micheal Reid at SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY

Micheal Reid at SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY

Finalist - Art in the Hills 2016 Aquisitive Art Prize

Finalist - Mosman Art Prize | Mosman Art Gallery

Finalist - Agendo Exhibition for Young Emerging Artists

EDUCATION

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONT'D)

ART FAIRS

AWARDS

CURRICULUM VITAE | ALESANDRO LJUBICIC
Alesandro Ljubicic was born in Jajce, Bosnia and Herzegovina, in 1986

I HEART PAINT
Bega Valley Regional Gallery, Australia

AUSTRALIA DAY EXHIBITION
Australian Embassy, Berlin, Germany

Galerie LeRoyer, Montreal, Canada

FLORA AUSTRALIS Bega Valley Regional Gallery, Australia

602 Melbourne Art Fair, Scott Livesey Galleries, Australia

Sydney Contemporary Art Fair, Scott Livesey Galleries

Stock Room, Michael Reid, Sydney, Australia

The Salon, Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia

Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia

Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia



galerieleroyer.com

60, rue Saint-Paul Ouest
Montréal, QC  

@galerieleroyer

24, rue Saint-Paul Ouest
Montréal, QC  

(514) 287-1351  

41, rue Saint-Paul Ouest
Montréal, QC  

Printemps | Spring 2021

Toronto
Ouverture Prochaine | Opening soon  

2016

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2007

2006

2005

2003

2002

Finalist - Art in the Hills

Finalist - Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, Sydney

Finalist - Agendo Exhibition for Young Emerging Artists

Rosnay Organic 'Go for O' - Runer-up finalist

Selected as one of four Judges for the 2012 Waverley Art Prize

Selected as a Semi- Finalist in the Doug Moran Portrait Prize

Finalist - Agendo Exhibition for Young Emerging Artists

Finalist - Doug Moran National Portrait Prize 

Finalist - Paddington Art Prize

NATIONAL ART SCHOOL (BFA) Painting Major Finishing with 
High Distinctions in Painting & Drawing

Winner - The William Fletcher Sscholarship

Drawing Prize Winner - Drawing of Strickland House 
Vaucluse, Mosman Gallery, Australia

Mosman Youth Prize: Exhibiting a painting at the 
Mosman Gallery, Australia

Exhibition 'The Clancy Prize Winner - ACU National Gallery, 
Sydney, Australia

The Clancy Prize Winner 

Exhibition and First Prize Winner 'What's It To You', Youth Week

Winner - Brendan Hartley Award

AWARDS (CONT'D)

CURRICULUM VITAE | ALESANDRO LJUBICIC


