GALERIE LEROYER

CURRICULUM VITAE | ALESANDRO LJUBICIC

Alesandro Ljubicic was born in Jajce, Bosnia and Herzegovina, in 1986

EDUCATION		GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONT'D)		
2007	Bachelor of Fine Art, with a High Distinction in Painting & Drawing, National Art School in Sydney	2013	Bradman Centre Art Gallery, Bowral, (The Offical Opening of the Bradman Centre Art Gallery Organised by The Bradman Foundation & Seawolf Production)	
SOLO EXHIBITIONS			SUMMER GROUP SHOW	
2019	Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia		Fellia Melas Gallery Woollahra, Australia	
2018	Micheal Reid, Sydney, Australia	2012	Osborne+Grace Gallery, Gold Coast, Australia	
2017	INTRISIC NATURE Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia		SUMMER GROUP SHOW Art2Muse Gallery, Double Bay, Australia	
2016	THE SCENT OF PAINTING Michael Reid, Sydney, Australia		Osborne+Grace Gallery, Gold Coast, Australia	
	Magnolia		Art2Muse Gallery, Double Bay, Australia	
	Michael Reid, Berlin, Germany	2011	TOGETHER IN HARMONY FOR 50 YEARS Linking Australian and Korean Arts Exhibition in	
2015	Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia		Seoul, Korea and Sydney, Australia	
2014	Art2Muse Gallery Double Bay, Australia		The Korean Women's Art Society in Sydney (KWASS), 50th anniversary of diplomatic relations and the Year of	
2012	STILL LIFE, Fellia Melas Gallery, Australia		Friendship between Korea and Australia	
2009	Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia	2010	SPRING GROUP SHOW Fellia Melas Gallery, Australia	
2008	Xavier Art Space, St Vincent's Hospital, Australia	2009	SUMMER GROUP SHOW Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia	
GROUP EXHIBITIONS 2008 SUMMER GROUP SHOW			· ·	
2019	l HEART PAINT Bega Valley Regional Gallery, Australia	2000	Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia	
2017	AUSTRALIA DAY EXHIBITION Australian Embassy, Berlin, Germany		WINTER GROUP SHOW Woollahra Times Art Gallery, Australia	
	,	2007	National Art School Gallery, Sydney, Australia	
	Galerie LeRoyer, Montreal, Canada ART FAIRS		FAIRS	
2016	FLORA AUSTRALIS Bega Valley Regional Gallery, Australia	2020	Galerie LeRoyer at ART MIAMI and CONTEXT ART MIAMI	
	602 Melbourne Art Fair, Scott Livesey Galleries, Australia	2019	Micheal Reid at SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY	
2015	Sydney Contemporary Art Fair, Scott Livesey Galleries	2017	Micheal Reid at SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY	
	Stock Room, Michael Reid, Sydney, Australia	AWAF	ARDS	
	The Salon, Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia	2016	Finalist - Art in the Hills 2016 Aquisitive Art Prize	
	Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia	2014	Finalist - Mosman Art Prize Mosman Art Gallery	
2014	Scott Livesey Galleries, Melbourne, Australia	2013	Finalist - Agendo Exhibition for Young Emerging Artists	

GALERIE LEROYER

CURRICULUM VITAE | ALESANDRO LJUBICIC

AWARDS (CONT'D)

AWARDS (CONTD)				
2016	Finalist - Art in the Hills			
2014	Finalist - Mosman Art Prize, Mosman Art Gallery, Sydney			
2013	Finalist - Agendo Exhibition for Young Emerging Artists			
2012	Rosnay Organic 'Go for O' - Runer-up finalist			
	Selected as one of four Judges for the 2012 Waverley Art Prize			
	Selected as a Semi- Finalist in the Doug Moran Portrait Prize			
2011	Finalist - Agendo Exhibition for Young Emerging Artists			
2010	Finalist - Doug Moran National Portrait Prize			
2009	Finalist - Paddington Art Prize			
2007	NATIONAL ART SCHOOL (BFA) Painting Major Finishing with High Distinctions in Painting & Drawing			
	Winner - The William Fletcher Sscholarship			
2006	Drawing Prize Winner - Drawing of Strickland House Vaucluse, Mosman Gallery, Australia			
2005	Mosman Youth Prize: Exhibiting a painting at the Mosman Gallery, Australia			
	Exhibition 'The Clancy Prize Winner - ACU National Gallery, Sydney, Australia			
	The Clancy Prize Winner			
2003	Exhibition and First Prize Winner 'What's It To You', Youth Week			

2002 Winner - Brendan Hartley Award